AVERAGE INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY SALARIES*

Fall 2022

INSTITUTION

Augusta University

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
University of Georgia

Research Universities

Georgia Southern University
Kennesaw State University
University of West Georgia
Valdosta State University

Comprehensive Universities

Albany State University

Clayton State University

Columbus State University

Fort Valley State University

Georgia College & State University
Georgia Southwestern State University
Middle Georgia State University
Savannah State University

University of North Georgia

State Universities

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
Atlanta Metropolitan State College
College of Coastal Georgia

Dalton State College

East Georgia State College

Georgia Gwinnett College

Georgia Highlands College

Gordon State College

South Georgia State College

State Colleges

SYSTEM TOTAL

PROFESSOR
SALARY N

$195,760 273
$178,714 474
$140,566 345
$140,454 666

$159,380 1,758

$96,440 246
$100,111 283
$92,429 139
$87,438 129

$95,587 797

$81,567 35
$85,548 64
$87,347 84
$77,020 25
$91,224 96
$76,459 30
$87,940 51
$87,283 22
$87,798 123

$86,506 530

$77,129 32
$70,838 3
$86,962 15
$78,210 33
$69,189 19
$90,805 80
$67,651 39
$75,853 37
$65,876 10

$79,286 268

$126,296 3,353

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

SALARY N

$164,630 296
$128,020 249

$90,758 454
$107,083 507

$116,934 1,506

$84,017 282
$84,204 287
$74,266 96
§75,111 81

$81,867 746

$73,901 43
$74,380 47
$75,226 73
$68,211 23
$75,661 75
$73,098 28
$76,624 69
$71,661 28
$75,842 170

$74,896 556

$66,955 36
$78,621 5
$74,888 19
$67,412 43
$58,926 20
$78,231 165
$59,774 29
$63,102 18
$64,295 22

$71,416 357

$96,150 3,165

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

SALARY N

$141,302 441
$119,841 209

$83,872 389
$105,857 365

$112,981 1,404

$79,018 220
$80,443 333
$66,934 91
$67,958 85

$76,871 729

$68,554 64
$70,008 43
$66,167 58
$63,014 40
$75,360 70
$71,379 25
$67,142 89
$65,625 41
$70,744 162

$69,159 592

$62,688 41
$73,974 5
$63,142 38
$62,412 47
$54,143 3
$73,474 107
$51,140 36
$60,922 17
$59,808 16

$64,937 310

$90,852 3,035

INSTRUCTOR/
LECTURER
SALARY N
$58,062 72
$88,549 97
$61,955 312
$80,867 335
$72,537 816
$60,874 195
$63,763 326
$57,409 100
$55,047 67
$61,172 688
$58,365 37
$59,238 46
$55,889 42
$52,310 8
$60,299 52
$59,388 32
$57,091 47
$53,543 17
$55,148 200
$56,776 481
$50,392 18
$57,316 14
$62,660 22
$61,946 5
$52,294 5
$56,062 51
$54,068 7
$53,422 10
$50,647 10
$55,898 142

$64,186 2,127

TOTAL
SALARY N
$155,885 1,082
$145,990 1,029
$94,437 1,500
$114,021 1,873
$122,923 5,484
$81,306 943
$81,426 1,229
$74,669 426
$74,111 362
$79,521 2,960
$70,277 179
$73,531 200
$73,983 257
$67,015 96
$77,962 293
$69,786 115
$71,996 256
$69,700 108
$70,507 655
$72,136 2,159
$65,793 127
$65,848 27
$69,204 94
$68,146 128
$62,064 47
$76,658 403
$59,382 111
$67,223 82
$60,977 58
$69,464 1,077

$97,606 11,680

Note: The Full-time Instructional Faculty cohort is a subset of the Corps of Instruction. To be counted as Instructional Faculty, all of the criteria pertaining
to the Corps of Instruction must be met. In addition, meeting the following criterion is required: The BCAT must begin with a "2" except those with a “V' in

the fourth position ("V" denotes Temporary Faculty).

Data reflects employees on payroll as of November 1, 2022.
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